SPAC
STEVENS PASS

U.S.

NW CUP #3 GS1

NAT RACE CODE No.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

U0241

FEBRUARY 22,

2024
PNSA

ST BIB
NO NO

NAT
NO

P6550756
P7012711
P6937830
P6937454
P6990179
P6936863
P6955230
P7014404
P6937514
P7067591
P7075025
P7015766
P7077496
P6835432
P7071775
P7007239
P6541620
P6687594

P6749968
P6806803

P6625433
P7051422
P7314450

P7011573
P6950926
P6715070
P6852109
P7016495
P7051836
P7195834
P7161619
P6900490
P7042766
P7036572

22-02-24 / STEVENS PASS

GIANT

SLALOM

LIST OF COMPETITORS

COMPETITOR---—-—=-—=—

SURNAME+NAME

Caccia, Gabriel
North, Boone
Jones, Perry
Harrington,
Richards, James
Hixson, Cole
Priest, Evan
Smith, Boden
Tian, Sule
Kleiner, Eli
Woods, Brady
Dunn, Liam
Syvertsen, Finn
Decarie, Ian
Jones, Charles
Sabo, Hudson
Loeser, Wyatt
Kinney, Adam

Kunkler, Harrison
Eaton, Beckett

Carter, Brecken
Alderson, Aiden
Post, Wyatt
Petkun, Fritz
Lambert, Joshua
deRosa, Grant
Hurl, William
Parsons, Samuel
Hunter, Victor
Smelser, Samuel
Gundry, Jackson
Kirchmeier,
Lujan, Beckett
Petkun, Walter

LIST:

Cooper

Cooper

CLUB/YR

Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ul8
U21

CMAC/08
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/09
CMAC/09
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/08
CMAC/08
CMAC/09
CMAC/06
CMAC/05

Ule
Ule

CSAT/09
CSAT/09

Ule
Ule
Ule

LPRT/09
LPRT/09
LPRT/08

Ul6MBSEF/08
Ul6MBSEF/08
Ul6MBSEF/09
Ul6MBSEF/09
Ul6MBSEF/09
Ul6MBSEF/08
Ul6MBSEF/09
Ul6MBSEF/09
U18MBSEF/07
U18MBSEF/07
U18MBSEF/07

NLM1724.CSV

NAT
POINTS

167.38
174.78
191.23
196.56
229.42
232.92
246.80
247.96
268.48
277.02
291.83
298.64
301.04
320.85
342.65
377.11
270.89
144.49

325.69
339.39

294.55
395.39
531.52

195.92
206.40
268.62
278.00
314.71
337.79
366.67
383.87
138.01
165.58
215.28

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING



SPAC
STEVENS PASS

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
NW CUP #3 GS1

NAT RACE CODE No. U0241

FEBRUARY 22, 2024

PNSA

ST BIB NAT
NO NO NO

P6851239

P7051534
P7016578
P6834705
P7028333
P7012168
P7161343
P7154435
P7201962
P7260193

7014463

P6855579
P6855273
P6859530
P6911830
P6766200

P6786570

P6655295
P6669933
P6718173
P6777467
P6876053
P6769916
P6782118
P6781615
P6714680
P6781551
P6666190

F6715294

P6836560

P7078484
P6856400

22-02-24 / STEVENS PASS

COMPETITOR-—-——=====——=————————————————— NAT
SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YR POINTS
Stapleton, Jackson U21MBSEF/05 196.86
Strohlein, Jonas Ule MHA/08 160.00
Fong, Marcus Ule MHA/09 171.72
Roberts, Henry Ule MHA/09 197.49
Messinger, Grant Ule MHA/08 215.07
Mullen, Jack Ule MHA/08 238.04
Klebleev, Matvey Ul6 MHA/09 310.69
Drake, Hudson Ul6 MHA/09 329.51
Graves, Richard Ule MHA/09 488.56
Conzetti, Elias Ul6 MHA/09
Rogers, Jackson Ul6MHRTA/09
Fretwell, Jackson Ul6 MRST/08 162.97
Kragh, Steffan Ule MRST/08 180.70
Neff, Cooper Ulé MRST/09 281.43
Fox, Elijah Ul8 MRST/07 176.07
Fretwell, Ashton U21 MRST/05 90.24
Rust, Cooper Ule MRT/09 182.85
Palmerton, Jr Ule SARS/08 154.35
Lund, Drayson Ul6 SARS/09 166.95
Landwehr, Dakota Ul6 SARS/09 171.09
Gidley, Jeru Ul6 SARS/09 175.04
Sharp, Royce Ul6 SARS/08 189.19
Hargreaves, Lochlan Ul6 SARS/09 191.90
Vogel, Adam Ul6e SARS/09 194.36
Elgee, Olin Ul6e SARS/09 194.96
Payne, Jameson Ul6 SARS/09 236.93
Hopkins, Alexander Ul6 SARS/09 284.40
Schaub, Angus Ul8 SARS/07 133.55
Brown, Adam U1l8SBSTA/06 109.09
Muller, Dyllan Ul6SMART/08 170.28
Vanzutphen, Cooper Ul6e SPAC/09 224.49
Lunak, Sawyer Ul6 SPAC/08 269.89

LIST: NLM1724.CSV U0241

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING



SPAC
STEVENS PASS

U.S.

NW CUP #3 GS1

NAT RACE CODE No.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

FEBRUARY 22,

2024
PNSA

ST BIB
NO NO

22-02-24 / STEVENS PASS

NAT
NO

P6938189
P6856640
P7113249
P7164096
P6542982
P6856083
X6853491
P6853330
X6854135
P6853356
P7160183

7256306

P6962239
P7184560
P6938645
P7168510
P7024696

P6847724
P6963737
P6937582
P6782553
P7078308
P7184916
P6604532

COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

MacDonald, Cormac
Turner, Tyler
Salinas, Noah
Morrison, Callum
Debley, Patrick
Blakemore, Ian
Schmidt, Jasper
Connor, Caedan
Oskov, Daniel
Podawiltz, Trevelyan
Boyce, Branson

Smith, Axel

Karlsson, Magnus
Sandoval, Quinnten
Meyer, Henrik
Patteson, Brayden
Kindred, Wyatt

Braiden
Eli
Henry

Snyder,
Sundquist,
Sullivan,
Harding, Garrett
Anderson, Landon
Lefohn, Liam

Mildes, Axel

CLUB/YR

Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ul8
Ul8
Ul8
Ul8
Ul8
Ul8
Ul8

SPAC/08
SPAC/09
SPAC/09
SPAC/08
SPAC/06
SPAC/06
SPAC/07
SPAC/07
SPAC/07
SPAC/07
SPAC/07

U18SPARC/07

Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule

TAS/08
TAS/09
TAS/09
TAS/09
TAS/08

Ul6 WPSC/08
Ul6 WPSC/09
Ul6 WPSC/09
Ul6 WPSC/09
Ul6 WPSC/09
Ul6 WPSC/08
Ul8 WPSC/07

NLM1724.CSV

NAT
POINTS

297.26
334.83
387.14
395.79
161.13
174.29
187.49
207.89
234.95
271.95
287.45

276.97
366.35
375.45
381.53

167.13
182.17
227.65
235.51
345.59
449.98
197.32

U0241

GMO / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING



